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2.5 Highway Financial Matters 

Project # 
Allocation Amount 

Recipient 
RTPA/CTC Project Title 

County Location 
Dist-Co-Rte Project Description 

Postmile Project Support Expenditures 

PPNO 
Program 

Funding Year 
Item# 

Fund Type 
Program Codes 

Project ID 
Adv Phase 

EA 

State 
Federal 

Current Amount 
by Fund Type 

State 
Federal 

Additional 
Amount by 
Fund Type 

State 
Federal 
Revised 

Amount by 
Fund Type 

2.5e.(1) Supplemental Funds for Previously Voted Projects Resolution FA-16-01 

1 
$3,646,000 

Department of 
Transportation 

SANBAG 
San Bernardino 

08-SBd-138 
0/R15.2 

In Wrightwood, from Phelan Road to Junction Route 
15. Widen from 2 to 4 lanes and construct 4 foot 
median buffer. 

Supplemental funds are needed to Complete 
Construction. 

Total revised amount $63,679,000 

Outcome/Outout: Construct aooroximatelv 26 
lane-miles. 

08-0239D 
IIP/2011-12 
001-0042 

SHA 
001-0890 

FTF 

IIP/2012-13 
301-0042 

SHA 
301-0890 

FTF 
20.20.025.700 

RIP/2012-13 
301-0042 

SHA 
301-0890 

FTF 
20.20.075.600 

IIP 
001-0890 

FTF 
0800000609 

3401U 

$141,000 

$6,913,000 

$361,000 

$36,099,000 

$164,000 

$16,355,000 

$3,646,000 

$141,000 

$6,913,000 

$361,000 

$36,099,000 

$164,000 

$16,355,000 

$3,646,000 
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