TAB 53 - Reference No.: 2.5e.(1)
August 17-18, 2016

CTC Financial vote List					August 17-10, 2010	
2.5 Highway Finan	cial Matters					
Project # Allocation Amount Recipient RTPA/CTC Project Title County Location Dist-Co-Rte Project Description Postmile Project Support Expenditures		PPNO Program Funding Year Item# Fund Type Program Codes Project ID Adv Phase EA	State Federal Current Amoun by Fund Type	,		
2.5e.(1)	Supplemental Funds for Previously Voted Projects			Resoluti	on FA-16-0	
1 \$3,646,000 Department of Transportation SANBAG San Bernardino 08-SBd-138 0/R15.2	In Wrightwood, from Phelan Road to Junction Route 15. Widen from 2 to 4 lanes and construct 4 foot median buffer. Supplemental funds are needed to Complete Construction. Total revised amount \$63,679,000 Outcome/Outout: Construct approximately,26 lane-miles.	08-0239D IIP/2011-12 001-0042 SHA 001-0890 FTF IIP/2012-13 301-0042 SHA 301-0890 FTF 20.20.025.700 RIP/2012-13 301-0042 SHA 301-0890 FTF 20.20.075.600 IIP 001-0890 FTF 080000609	\$141,000 \$6,913,000 \$361,000 \$36,099,000 \$164,000 \$16,355,000	\$3,646,000	\$141,000 \$6,913,000 \$361,000 \$36,099,000 \$164,000 \$16,355,000	